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13.
14,
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16.
17,
18.
19,
20.
21,

al lado de

a la derecha de
a la izquierda de
en

con

debajo de, abajo de

delante de, adelante de, enfrente de

detras

encima de

entre

lejos de

sin

sobre, arriba de
cerca de

dentro, adentro, dentro de
fuera, afuera de la/del
al fondo de

al otro lado de

alla

alli

aqui
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next to

to the right of

to the left of

in, on

with

below, under

in front of

behind

directly on top of (on)
between

far from

without

above, on top of
near to

inside of

outside of

at the end of

the other side of
over there (far away)
there

here
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22,

23

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.
5
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
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aca
alrededor
contra de
de

para

por

cuando
antes de
desde
después de
durante
hasta
mientras

a causa de
en vez de
gracias a
segun
seqguir todo derecho
doblar a

en la esquina

over here
around
against the
of

for

by

when
before

since

after

during

until
meanwhile
because of
instead of
thanks to
according to
to go straight ahead
turn to

on the corner
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42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51,
52.
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Estar

Yo estoy

Ta estas

Usted esta

El esta

Ella esta
Nosotros estamos
Nosotras estamos
Ustedes estan
Ellos estan

Ellas estan

to be (PLACE)

| am

You are (informal)

You are (formal)

He is

She is

We are (M&M)

We are (FEM)

They are (Formal group)
They are (M&M)

They are (Fem)
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